
Women's Race Notre Dame Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 40 Team Average Clock Time: 17:41.39 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 3690 Reagan Riley 4 17:11.31 5:32
2 3688 Addison Knoblauch 5 17:19.59 5:35
3 3692 Nicki Southerland 9 17:48.22 5:44
4 3691 Grace Schager 10 17:55.30 5:46
5 3687 Kaleigh Gunsiorowski 12 18:12.53 5:52

Women's Race Purdue Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 52 Team Average Clock Time: 18:06.02 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 3696 Elise Peckinpaugh 6 17:36.88 5:40
2 3693 Julia Economou 8 17:46.09 5:43
3 3695 Sofia Munoz 11 18:10.30 5:51
4 3697 Ally Wigand 13 18:18.58 5:54
5 4205 Katherine Rumsey 14 18:38.26 6:00
6 3694 Paige Hazelrigg (17) 18:46.78 6:03

Women's Race Valparaiso Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Team Score: 97 Team Average Clock Time: 20:08.35 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 3708 Samantha Rowley 16 18:46.58 6:03
2 3707 Vivian Rahmel 18 19:56.31 6:25
3 3709 Lauren Wroza 19 20:04.02 6:28
4 3704 Lauren Guiley 21 20:41.54 6:40
5 3705 Eva Heimsoth 23 21:13.31 6:50
6 3706 Vanessa Parsons (24) 21:33.55 6:56

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Women's Race UNA-Notre Dame Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 3699 Rosie Mucharsky 1 16:39.48 5:22
2 3698 Chloe Huyler 2 16:51.84 5:26
3 3701 Helen Sachs 3 17:07.04 5:31
4 3700 Elena Rybak 7 17:41.17 5:42

Women's Race UNA-Valparaiso Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 3702 Chante Dixon 15 18:41.83 6:01
2 3703 Amelia Tisdale 22 21:08.05 6:48

Women's Race Unattached Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 7749 Roxanne Adams 20 20:25.82 6:35

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Women's Race Overall Team Finish List-Cross Country Invitational

1 3699 Rosie Mucharsky UNA-Notre Dame 1 Incomplete 4 16:39.48 5:22
2 3698 Chloe Huyler UNA-Notre Dame 2 Incomplete 4 16:51.84 5:26
3 3701 Helen Sachs UNA-Notre Dame 3 Incomplete 4 17:07.04 5:31
4 3690 Reagan Riley SO Notre Dame 4 40 1 17:11.31 5:32
5 3688 Addison Knoblauch FR Notre Dame 5 40 1 17:19.59 5:35
6 3696 Elise Peckinpaugh SO Purdue 6 52 2 17:36.88 5:40
7 3700 Elena Rybak UNA-Notre Dame 7 Incomplete 4 17:41.17 5:42
8 3693 Julia Economou JR Purdue 8 52 2 17:46.09 5:43
9 3692 Nicki Southerland FR Notre Dame 9 40 1 17:48.22 5:44
10 3691 Grace Schager SO Notre Dame 10 40 1 17:55.30 5:46
11 3695 Sofia Munoz JR Purdue 11 52 2 18:10.30 5:51
12 3687 Kaleigh Gunsiorowski SO Notre Dame 12 40 1 18:12.53 5:52
13 3697 Ally Wigand JR Purdue 13 52 2 18:18.58 5:54
14 4205 Katherine Rumsey Purdue 14 52 2 18:38.26 6:00
15 3702 Chante Dixon UNA-Valparaiso 15 Incomplete 5 18:41.83 6:01
16 3708 Samantha Rowley FR Valparaiso 16 97 3 18:46.58 6:03
17 3694 Paige Hazelrigg JR Purdue (17) 52 2 18:46.78 6:03
18 3707 Vivian Rahmel JR Valparaiso 18 97 3 19:56.31 6:25
19 3709 Lauren Wroza SO Valparaiso 19 97 3 20:04.02 6:28
20 7749 Roxanne Adams Unattached 20 Incomplete 6 20:25.82 6:35
21 3704 Lauren Guiley JR Valparaiso 21 97 3 20:41.54 6:40
22 3703 Amelia Tisdale UNA-Valparaiso 22 Incomplete 5 21:08.05 6:48
23 3705 Eva Heimsoth JR Valparaiso 23 97 3 21:13.31 6:50
24 3706 Vanessa Parsons FR Valparaiso (24) 97 3 21:33.55 6:56

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace



Men's Race Notre Dame Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 23 Team Average Clock Time: 1:18:00.76 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 3714 Jason Parra 2 1:17:47.66 20:52
2 3713 Ryan Pajak 3 1:17:57.40 20:55
3 3711 Jack Henzke 4 1:18:01.65 20:56
4 3717 Colin Whitaker 6 1:18:02.86 20:56
5 3710 Brody Hartley 8 1:18:14.21 20:59

Men's Race Purdue Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 64 Team Average Clock Time: 1:18:36.95 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 3725 Nerius White 9 1:18:19.05 21:00
2 3720 Nate Assa 11 1:18:30.42 21:03
3 3723 Quintin Lowe 12 1:18:39.75 21:06
4 3721 Daniel Emmert 13 1:18:41.78 21:06
5 3724 Neal White 19 1:18:53.74 21:10
6 3722 Hugh Jacobsmeyer (20) 1:19:13.59 21:15

Men's Race Valparaiso Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Team Score: 76 Team Average Clock Time: 1:18:44.74 Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 3733 Karson Hollander 10 1:18:23.21 21:02
2 3737 Alex Valerio 15 1:18:47.21 21:08
3 3732 Braden Hoff 16 1:18:50.69 21:09
4 3734 Tim Jochum 17 1:18:50.88 21:09
5 3738 Joey Yaros 18 1:18:51.70 21:09
6 3735 Noah Meacham (21) 1:19:13.71 21:15
7 3736 Marek Potuznik (24) 1:21:00.00 21:44
8 3731 Parker Dietrick > 7 1:21:21.90 21:49

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Men's Race UNA-Notre Dame Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 3726 Benji Anderson 1 1:17:44.61 20:51
2 3727 Jack Bertram 5 1:18:02.22 20:56
3 3728 Riku Sugie 7 1:18:13.19 20:59

Men's Race Notre Dame Running Club Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 3718 Ryan Fryer 22 1:19:57.70 21:27
2 3719 Zachariah Wrobel 23 1:20:31.59 21:36

Men's Race UNA-Valparaiso Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Incomplete Team Type: Cross Country Invitational

1 3729 Joseph Scheele 14 1:18:43.39 21:07

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Men's Race Overall Team Finish List-Cross Country Invitational

1 3726 Benji Anderson UNA-Notre Dame 1 Incomplete 4 1:17:44.61 20:51
2 3714 Jason Parra FR Notre Dame 2 23 1 1:17:47.66 20:52
3 3713 Ryan Pajak FR Notre Dame 3 23 1 1:17:57.40 20:55
4 3711 Jack Henzke FR Notre Dame 4 23 1 1:18:01.65 20:56
5 3727 Jack Bertram UNA-Notre Dame 5 Incomplete 4 1:18:02.22 20:56
6 3717 Colin Whitaker FR Notre Dame 6 23 1 1:18:02.86 20:56
7 3728 Riku Sugie UNA-Notre Dame 7 Incomplete 4 1:18:13.19 20:59
8 3710 Brody Hartley SO Notre Dame 8 23 1 1:18:14.21 20:59
9 3725 Nerius White JR Purdue 9 64 2 1:18:19.05 21:00
10 3733 Karson Hollander JR Valparaiso 10 76 3 1:18:23.21 21:02
11 3720 Nate Assa FR Purdue 11 64 2 1:18:30.42 21:03
12 3723 Quintin Lowe JR Purdue 12 64 2 1:18:39.75 21:06
13 3721 Daniel Emmert FR Purdue 13 64 2 1:18:41.78 21:06
14 3729 Joseph Scheele SR UNA-Valparaiso 14 Incomplete 6 1:18:43.39 21:07
15 3737 Alex Valerio SO Valparaiso 15 76 3 1:18:47.21 21:08
16 3732 Braden Hoff FR Valparaiso 16 76 3 1:18:50.69 21:09
17 3734 Tim Jochum SO Valparaiso 17 76 3 1:18:50.88 21:09
18 3738 Joey Yaros FR Valparaiso 18 76 3 1:18:51.70 21:09
19 3724 Neal White FR Purdue 19 64 2 1:18:53.74 21:10
20 3722 Hugh Jacobsmeyer SO Purdue (20) 64 2 1:19:13.59 21:15
21 3735 Noah Meacham SO Valparaiso (21) 76 3 1:19:13.71 21:15
22 3718 Ryan Fryer SR Notre Dame Running Club 22 Incomplete 5 1:19:57.70 21:27
23 3719 Zachariah Wrobel JR Notre Dame Running Club 23 Incomplete 5 1:20:31.59 21:36
24 3736 Marek Potuznik SR Valparaiso (24) 76 3 1:21:00.00 21:44
25 3731 Parker Dietrick SO Valparaiso > 7 76 3 1:21:21.90 21:49

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace
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